~
STEP 3

I

STEP 1

1. REMOVE THE CONTACT FROM
THE COVER

STEP 2

2. WITH SOMEONE ELSE'S HELP, PLACE THE
TOP UPSIDE DOWN ON A CLEAN SURFACE

3. ALIGN THE LEGS WITH THE HOLES IN THE BOTTOM OF THE COVER AND
FIX IT USING THE DOWEL 1/2 X 1-1/2"

N

STEP 4

4. ONCE’S THE LEGS ARE IN PLACE, INSERT THE SOCKET ALLEN
BUTTON HEAD 5/16 x 1-1/4" AS SHOWN IN PICTURE B.

%%

X\

e

®
GRoup

INTERNAL VIEW

ASSEMBLING
INSTRUCTIONS

[-DSK-E018

T

0
DOWEL 1/2 X 1-1/2"
i

SOCKET ALLEN BUTTON HEAD 5/16 X 1-1/4"

SPLIT LOCK WASHER 5/16"
FLAT WASHER 5/16"

DESCRIPCION

FLAT WASHER 5/16"

SPLIT LOCK WASHER 5/16"

SOCKET ALLEN BUTTON HEAD 5/16 X 1-1/4"

DOWEL 1/2 X 1-1/2"

JOIN CONNECTOR BOLT 1/4 X 1-1/2"

N | N[O | O] O

ALLEN KEY 3/1¢"




4 q
_ 91/€ AT NITTV
8103-MSa-|
¥ Z/1-1 X 7/1 1109 OLDINNOD NIOP \%ﬂ_j
¥ Z/1-1 X 2/1 13MOd % .
9 #/1-1 X 91/S QVaH NOLLNG NITTV L3¥D0S SNOILONYLSNI
ONITGINISSY
9 9 1/S 4FHSYM MDO1 1I1dS
9 91/S ¥AHSYM 1V - a
N
# NOIDJI¥DS3a \
\ —
=\
\—/ HOVId NI JIO0Vd
m HLOOL LOV.INOD AHL .ILNd ‘ATIVNIA ‘9
> 9d4lS
0,
i )
| \ -
\ e
/HE S
bo)
NN . A
"HAIS JddH.LO HH.L NO NOILLOV HIAVS
//\/ll\/\ HHL LVAdHA "'SHTOH HHL HLIM LI ODNINDITV
W2/ L X #/L 1709 ¥OLI23INNOD NIOF —— ‘17109 OLOANNOD .2/1-1 X ¥/1 AHL LIASNI
sl "TANVd AH.L 40O dAIS dANNI dH.L NO ATASANOA NOILLISOd

N S G d3ls



DESCRIPCION #

RONDANA PLANA 5/16" 6
RONDANA DE PRECION 5/16" 6
TORNILLO ALLEN CABEZA BOLA 5/16 X 1-1/4" 6
PERNO DE MADERA 10 X 40 mm 4
TORNILLO PERNO UNION DE 1/4" X 40MM 4
LLAVE ALLEN 3/16" 1

EL TORNILLO PERNO UNION NO ES NECESARIO PINTARLO VA POR LA PARTA
INTERNA

ASSEMBLING
@ INSTRUCTIONS

[-DSK-E018



